NO.1(26-4) Iﬁﬁﬂjﬁ:ﬁﬁ %é%?g

NoJ&ERET T mE e | kW mE ) BE

4-1 | 4A1H [FofRBES RS 1,246 1 A9 B

4-2 | 4728 |ERE 615 -1, 561 |9 HEE

4-3 | 4B3E |EEEEE 3,750,000 3,748,139{% 4

4-4 | 4840 [EEHEY—=2E (45 40 11,445 3,736,694|9F %0 EHE

4-5 | AATE [UXAEIHELC 200| 3,736,404 |9 BT - TR

46 | 4B7H |#HERASiBE (4845 920 3,735,574|3m IR

-7 | ASI8H | H AN LAEE 2644 ] ~2TF3 R 45) 19,706| 3,715,868|T&EIEAE

4-8 | AHBB |FBHN (B AREFMEELA ~21E3A ) 32,400| 3,683,468 |1 LA
4-9 | 4B1LE |HEREA 345} 3,683,123|9 BT EHE

4-10 | 4011650 |EEEH 1,182 3,681,941|7& g AL

4-11 | 4H218 |SIREHBEBES 997,634  3,454,407|8 AE

4-12 | 4H218 |&iRERREEHESEA (ERRBD ~1,137] 3,455,544 (|8 AfE#

4-13 | 4248 |FHNE D HE4A 4 BEEFRAA 72) 6,387 3,449,157|7ERIFEAE
oL AT14 | AR R BR (64 57) 920| 3,448,237 [3IERIERE
V415 | 4H25R |R—d v A3 FRAL 33,416 3,414,821|9%#HT FHER

4-16 | 4Ji258 [FITEAR(EEE) 13,797 3,401,024|3/KB/ETEE

4-17 | 47278 |BEER , 3,698| 3,397,326 |7EBIEAZE

4-18 | 4A300 [BHREERE BEEME 128,665 3,268,661 |9 AT hiEE

3,750,000 481,339
BEr 3,750,000 481,339
R B i 3,268,661
ST 3,750,000
HEIT A 0
M (FED &) 0
PAEGH 3,750,000
IR R 0
HHER 0
RYAE PN Y=g 15,637
A TR 0
SRR 0
6 EBHERE 0
| TEREEAE 63,373
BN 226,397
9EB - TR 175,932
XHEER 481,339




NO.1(26-5) £ FRR264FFE
BE e e

NO. [®AR]| . AR oA L W Bs B®E

HiT A A 3,268,661
5-1 | 5H7E |BFEEI4H ) 4,070 3,264,591 |9F &0 EEE
5-2 | 570 |EE8U—28(H ) 11,445{ 3,253,146|0=#AT- B8
5-3 | 5H7H |EREA 140]  3,253,006|93 5T - HHE#
5-4 | BHASE |[BZEN 2,600 3,250,406 |95 - EHE
55 | 5H9A [EIHEREER) 129,990 3,120,416|170&RI5CE
5-6 | 5H12A |H— S—E 8l (48 47) 5,184 3,115,232|3/5 LA E
5-7 | 5A128 |V AARS T MY 7,992 3,107,240[9FEHFT-EHE
5-8 | 5A20 |EEEfL 205| 3,107,035|9FERT-EHE
5-9 | 5A150 | — B 48 45) 3,307| 3,103,728|6 & EHERE
5-10 | 5H198 |FELL 480| 3,103,248|90F= %P - FHE
5-11 | 5A21H | HERE(EE) 5,050| 3,098,198)1FH# A0 %
5-12 | 5H210 |SIREHRBBKEE 222,500| 2,875,698|8 A E
5-13 | 5H21H |SIREHBB &R EA (B i) -1,112|  2,876,810|8 Af-E
5-14 | SH23H | BBUE B RS A o0 - EEREHRIS A O0) 6,387| 2,870,423 | TEBIEAR
515 | 5E260 | EARERE(EE BN TR RS TH) 489,990|  2,380,433| | FREATLH
5-16 | bH26F [k —Ar—NJw37 - A4 AR 82,146| 2,298,287 |9EHFT - FHLE
5-17 | 5260 |[A%yF—_% 49,800 2,248,487|9FE & FiE T
5-18 | 5H2TH [A &Ry MERE (48 4)) 4,909F  2,243,578|9HIEA - HEEH
5-19 | 5H28H [T 540 2,243,038|95 5 HHE
5-20 | 5H30MA |#HEL 2,160 2,240,878|9FE#AT- EHEH
5-21 | 5H3P |BEHNAEZRE EEEWHED 142,662 2,098,226|9 A - 5

&) 0| 1,170,435

BET 3,750,000, 1,651,774

IR A feib 2,098,226

& 0

HE A 0

HAUN (FED ) 0

INASFE 0]

| R S 625,030

2HHEEE 0

IR TR 5,184

4T - RIB R 0

SERE 0

& BHERE 3,307

TERE AR 6,387

SAE 221,388

9OEB T - EE R 309,139

= H&E 1,170,435




NO.1(26-6) 4 TR265FE
( REHWE b
NO.HERE | o RE e R b 3l e B
A7 H g 2,098,226
6-1 | 6AZA |SREMBEBLSEEE GRS TETRES 20,074 2,068,152|8 A f:#
6-2 | 6A20 |ZEHEEMR 5,849| 2,062,303|9EHEIT EHEE
6-3 | 6130 |EE 482| 2,061,821 |9FEHFT-FEE
64 | 6H4R |[EGHEY—=EL6HD) 11,445 2,050,376 |9HFE0T- 5%
6-5 | 6A48 |EiE(5H 4) 3,703 2,046,673 |9EHT - EHE
6-6 | 6A5H |TIEEEEIR - #EA (B8 268,785| 1,777, 888|350 IATER
6-7 | 650 |fiRESSHmE (THS) 920F 1,776,968|3 /LA E
6-8 | 6HILA |77 A0A% 32,3261 1,773,642|98 507 S5
6-9 | 6H12H (S 3R (G 5) 5,184 1,768,458|3/AMIAEE
6-10 | 6120 |HFAIsHESB{EE 36,000 1,732,458 |28 &R
6-11 | 68130 [FEE 52,000] 1,680,458|3/5A%RIETEE
6-12 | 6150 |ZE&R 918 1,679,540|7TEEHEAS
6-13 | 6H17H [PCHAF—IME 70,848| 1,608,69210F 4T -FEE
6-14 | 6H17B |[ZERK 6,512 1,602,180|7& £ 1 A
_____ 6-15 | 6 5180 |[FES 328] 1,601,852|9F % FER
6-16 | 6 A 200 |SIRETRER S 294,8421 1,377,010(8 AfH%
6-17 | 6 5201 |=JkEHBRE AH 5 EA (FHIRE) ~1,124] 1,378,134(8 A%
6-18 | 6H 241 &Rt AFRI6 B 45 - EEEH M6 47 6,387] 1,371, 747|TEBIEAE
6-19 | 6H25F [ral-vd —-hF—h—Rv I 93,825 1,277,922|0H 50T - HIEE
6-20 | 6251 |HBER SIS (A3 8,200 1,269,722 (3540 A%
6-21 | 6i25 1 |EEER 754| 1,268,968|7ERHEAE
6-22 | 6H268 A& —2uhEEEH(5H 43) 4,909 1,264,059|95 8- Fi5
6-23 | 6B 270 |WHESZINE (B ) 16,000] 1,248,059(2WHES
6-24 | 6H30H |SIREABMELSERE GRS EETEM s 31,966| 1,216,093{8 AiE#
6-25 | 6H308 |=IRERARKEE 5 330,000 886,003|8 A 112
6-26 | 65300 |=IEHEE EHSEA(ERER) -1,650 887,743 |8 A%
6-27 | 6H300 |BEWRERZBE HEEW 137,440 750,303 |98 T - R
5t 0] 1,347,923
REF 3,750,000 2,999,697
IR A ek 750,303
e 0
AN 0
HON (FED42) 0
NAEEE 0
| R T 0
2HEEE 52,000
RN IIN = 335,089
AP - EEE 0
bEEmE 0
B BHER & 0
TEEEANE 14,571
8N AFE 614,108
OHIERT-HEE 332,155
AR 1,347,923




- ¢ T Rf 26 4E
NO.1(26-7) EE% HZ'( m% %f%ﬁ?;;
NOOJERB | o PE o L o | R BRE | e
11 A i 750,303
7-1 | THIH [HEER 325 T49,978(9HEFT-FHE
-2 | TH1H |FEER 1,976 748,002 315 IL TR
7-3 | THIB |EENGHERBREE) 700 747,302|TEEIEEAL
-1 | TH2H | 140 TAT,162| 9= BAT BHE
-5 | TH2B |=UREFARE S B 65,323 681,839(8 A B
-6 | TH3IH |BEIEENE 3,750,000 4,431,839 |32/ &
-7 | TH3A VEFEE (6H4) 3,872 4,427,967|9FEHA - EFHE
78 | TH3E [ZE—{& 622| 4,427 345|6EBHER B
7-9 | THIH |EBEER 1,106] 4,426,239|TE&EHEA L
7-10 | 7)4B [HREHY 2B (7 A 5) 11,445| 4,414,794 |9FH7 - EHE
7-11 | TRTH |EER 140| 4,414,654|9FHAT-EEE
=12 | THOH B EEIRIA 81,324| 4,333,330(31A BN
713 | THLLE |2 —fEABEHEA ) Of  4,333,321|6 & BHERE
Con-14 | TAMAE = (6 A 5) 5,184 4,328,137|3/ M IEE
| 7-15 | 7TA140 |Mudimse AEEH26E4 R ~27E3 F 53 9,000| 4,319,137|7& B AL
7-16 | TH148 |EEA 140} 4,318,997 |o= 8 mm - EHE
17 | TH168 [T IHNN AT 38,678 4,280,419|9F AT HEE
718 | TH18E |=IREHBEGE 225,650 4,054,769{8 AEE
7-19 | TAISA | SIREMABRE AR T (B ARR) C-1,128] 4,055,897 B AfEE:
7-20 | TH22H |EiEA 140| 4,055,757 9L TR
721 | 7TH22A |[IEENEETTAR CERE) C 21,772 4,033,985 |3
7-22 | 7TA23R B HERE(EE B 137,580  3,896,405|1 &I E
T-23 | TH24H |HiR(E B HTA - ERETHTA ) 6,387{ 3,890,018|7T&kIEE AE
7-24 | 7H240 |EREELL 400] 3,880,618(0EHF - EHE
7-25 | TH25H |FRUAMR—F b —h—h v U 136,472 3,753,146|9F % -S4 E
726 | TH28H |-fi&— A hiEiEel (6 H 4) 4,909| 3,748,237|9=H - wHH
7-27 | TH28H [TEEhHE RS IEREH (&) 102,470| 3,645,767 |3 AR AT E
- 728 | TH28R [FHRENREELN (EE) 69,941| 3,575,826 3/L#IARERL
7-29 | TH3LH |2itmMBEaREE (61 5) FEEads; 79,915 3,495,911|8 A&
7-30 | TH31B |EARELER -BEEME 152,164| 3,343,747 |90 £
&8t 3,750,000} 1,156,556
= 7,500,000{ 4,156,253
TR H R 3,343,747
AT & 3,750,000
HE A 0
e (TR &) 0
WAGE 3,750,000




NO.1(26-7)

IREHNE

TRk 264
(B

IR S 137,580] -

2HE# 0

NHIETEE 282,667

AZLEE  RIE R EVE 0
D 0

6 BHERE 631

TEFE AR 17,193

8 AF# 369,760

VEERT-FER 348,725

XHEF 1,156,556




NO.1(26-8) £ FRL264EE
REHNE s
Nol#mAR] o om0 L ogA | FH | mE | BE
il A ik 3,343,747

8-1 | 8H4R |[#EEHEU-—- 26 (8A ) 11,445| - 3,332,302|9FW 0T B H

82 | 8H4AR |EIFEFH(TH) 3,517)  3,328,785|9EHA HiEH

83 | sAsSH |#hiEssnE CLS) 15,740  3,313,045[2 %

8-4 | 8A6R |EHLERER(AREES) 32,800 3,280,245 1 FHEM LR

8-5 | SH11H |BRELS 1,955 3,278,290|95 % - FEE

8-6 | 8A12AH [Yr— —FHE(TH D) 5,184 3,273,106|3 /A8 IR E

8-7 | SH13H [MEsetB (g ) 980,968 2,292,138} A E

88 | 8H160 |FHEFE 234 2,202,372 [ A

8-9 | 8BH18R |MBIEREH =N () 69,536 2,222,836|3AMANEE

8-10 | 8A 208 |FMM (FEaFH#26484 8 ~274F3 5 43) 8,400) 2,214,436 7EBHEAE

8-11 | 8A20R [EAHEN—IREIHE SRS ~19,074] 2,233, 510{9F BT - SBE

8-12 | 8H218 [=IREFREEL S 222,500| 2,011,010|8 AfF#

8-13 | 8A21H |&IREHBE AWM EA (I RIR) -1,112] 2,012,122(8 A{5-E
o3| 8H22H |HESMRZRARBERCE H) 411,690] 1,600,432 1 FR&ETEE
18-15 | 8A22R SRR (R 16,400] 1,584,032|1F0ZHF4cE

8-16 | 8H22R |HEAMRE A FEASA 4 EERIBES A 4)) 6,387 1,577,645|TEREEAE

817 | 8H258 |7 Fvb7r A bF R 87,131} 1,490,514|9F%Hr - FHHE

8-18 | 8A2TH |A & —FMEREHTE 47) 4,909| 1,485,605|9F T FER

8-19 | 8H27H |FEL 480 1,485,125|9E B - EHEE

8-20 | 8J127H |HUKECRIRERBEERN 14,040|  1,471,085|78EHiE A%

§-21 | 8A31A |EWRELEE - BEBRFEY 98,449} 1,372,636|9H AT HHE

BT 234| 1,971,345
RE 7,500,234f 6,127,598
TR A jiak 1,372,636
Zft 4 0

HESTA 234

M (FAD %) 0

I AEEE 234
IREMER 1,441,858
2HHER 15,740
SRR 74,720
ABES AR R 0
SHE 0
B &R R 0
TEREAR 28,827
BAEE 221,388
OB - 188,812
= HEE 1,971,345




NO.1(26-9) 4 FF26
REHnE s
NOCPSAE T s A R e
i1 H A 1,372,636
9-1 | OH1R |SIREARMELESREE (7S 2 FEIamEsy 31,966} 1,340,6T0|8 AL-E
9-2 | 9A4B |HEEHEU— 2B (9H ) 11,4450 1,329,226|90 % - B4 %
9-3 | 9H4H [EEEEHEA D) 3,660 1,325,565|9F40T - EEH
$-4 | 9120 = —{EHPEHBA 47) 1,426 1,324,130|9F %A HiEH
9-5 | 9A12R [H— "—E L (8 H 4y) 5,184| 1,318,955|3/5 M
9-6 | 9H168 [R==EE (98 5) 920 1,318,035|3/A8/ATEE
9-7 | 9AI18H |FIIEESRBEER 1,620 1,318,415|3/AIEHTE
9-8 | 9A198 iRERBERS 225,650| 1,090,765|8 A&
9-9 | OA198 |SIRE MR AR BN GEMRER) -1.128]  1,091,893|8 AfHE
9-10 { 9A24 8 |FERGE A FFOH & - ERFHE &) 6,387| 1,085,506|T&EHRIENE
9-11 | 9258 |AAH#K- M —H— vt 33,927 1,051,579|9FEHT-EHE
9-12 | 9A26H |17 —F v MERTEH(8E 4 4,909 1,046,670|9%FrT- FHE
9-13 | 9H30B |&IRE S S0 (8 A 4)) T A0S 31,966 1,014,704|38 A%
=914 | 9A30R |EPAAICET BIS R 132,239 882,465 |9 HAT- EHE
&7t 0 490,171
HEf 7,500,234| 6,617,769
TR H ik 882,465
2G4 0
HEIDUA 0
HEIA (FAV4) 0
RASEE 0
|FRER 0
24HERE: 0
RYINYIN = 7,724
1B - RIEES R 0
ek d 0
6ERERE 0
TERENE 6,387
BAfE 288,454
VIEET-HHE 187,606
XHaE 490,171




NO.1(26-10 3 T 26
26-10 B4 M RS
NO [®=EA ] omE e L R R s | R
Fi A 882,465
10-1 | 10830 |EEFaE 3,750,000 4,632,465| 5514
10-2 | 10A6F [EE&HY—2% (105 4) 11,445 4,621,020|9%5% /- E5%
10-3 | 10A7H [&E&HEH9A 4) 3,457 4,617, 563|909 HEE
10-4 | 10A7H A ERE(RE-FEE) 137,328] 4,480,235|2WF &%
10-5 |10 148 | — S —EF 8 (95 4) 5,184| 4,475,051 |30 IAEEE
10-6 | 108 14 H |#E & 240 4,474,811{19F%P FEE
10-7 [10H 14 E |FafiamHESRBER 20,000| 4,454,811 |2iHE%
10-8 {10A 161 |EREEAL 140| 4,454,671 |9FFrT- FHEH
10-9 | 10416 B [EMHRIRE(EER) 16,000 4,438,671 | FAEER
10-10 | 10H 218 (IR AR E RS 222,500 4,216,171[8 AfEH
10-11 [ 10A 21 A |&IREARRE AR EA (FERRE) ~1,112F 4,217,283 |8 Af-E
10-12 [ 163 24 B SRR 0e B HRE10A 2 BEEHTBI10 A 4 6,387 4,210,896 |7 RHEAE
10-13 | 10R 27 A |M—H— kv - A4 Hf&Mm 84,150 4,126,746 |9HFEAT FHER
1014 10A278 | A4 — R MEREE(9A 5) 4,909] 4,121,837|9FHI-EHEX
| 10-15 | L0FI29H |3 — & 1,000] 4,120,837)2mHER
10-16 | 10.H 31 B |&E Ak S @B (08 5 $ 1 aasy 32,355 4,088,482|8 Atk %
10-17 [ LOA31H [FNFHA =@ E - BEEFHE 130,119 2,958,363 |99#K0 K
ERT 3,750,000 674,102
3 11,250,234 7,291,871
1R H ik 3,958,363
A & 0
MDA 0
HENN (TAD &) 0
INAGEE 0
R =y 16,000
2WHER 158,328
SIRHRIREE 5,184
A E TR R H 0
SR 0
6E BHERE 0
TERE AR 6,387
8 (& 253,743
IHEERT-EHE 234,460
FHA St 674,102



- 4 L RL26FE
NO.1(26-11) IHEH &S ?Lﬁé?.ﬁgg
No[FAR] - owE o [ A Toze L oss [ #R
Bi7 H &l 3,958,363
11-1 | 11748 |FE-E8U— 28 (114 47) 11,445| 3,946,918|9F AT FHE
11-2 | 11A4H |&E&E#H108 53) 4,163| 3,942,755|9F KT -EEE
11-3 | 11H8E |7 71 A% 810| 3,941,945 |9F AT - FHH
11-4 11128 B — S—EEH (10 8 43) 5,184] 3,936,761 |35 H AN
11-5 [11H 148 (fb3RE2INE (3 B 21,000| 3,915,761 |28HEE
11-6 |11 A14H |F2(L 26,000 3,889,761 (3L IENEE
11-7 | 11H 150 | ZF 1,602 3,888,159|7& K AE
11-8 [11H 18R |BE VMY 8,620f 3,879,539|6EKHERE
11-9 | 11A21R |2IREMBEEE S 222 500 3,657,039|8 A8
11-10 | 11 A 21 H [ kBB &0 E A ( ARR) -1.112] 3,658,151|8 A%
=11 {11521 8 |23 5,643| 3,652,508|9B BT £BE
11-12 {11425 B |FHERE R HHIA - ERFHILA D 6,387 3,646,121 |7&EHEANE
11131118258 |MF—A—hlwir- HHZE(D 130,930| 3,515,191 |9F ¥R -FHH
LA1-14| 11526 H [BHE L 482| 3,514,709|9F P FHR
V11715 [ 11826 B | % — o MizssEH (10 A 4) 4,909| 3,509,800 H T - WA
11-16{ 1127 H |#IskE SR s E 13,824| 3,495,976|7% Bl AR
11-17 | 11 430 A |E NFRTEASEE - @5 B 115,207| 3,380,769|9F=FmT - EH
45 0 577,594
BEk 11,250,234 7,869,465
& B ek 3,380,769
YR oo 0
MEA 0
HELA (FEO4) 0
WASEL 0
ITHENRE 0
2HHEE: 21,000
RIS YN K= 31,184
1225 - EIETEE R 0
SEEE 0
6EEHERE 8,620
TEEEAR 21,813
8 NfFE 221,388
YRR R 273,589
TG E! 577,594




1(26- 4 ER26FE
NO.1(26-12) Eﬁ.éﬂj?’fﬂ% (ﬁﬁ@g
Nol@meEe L R oAl Em L EE B
A7 A il 3,380,769
12-1 | 12H1H |[2WEEREESERE (10AM) EETaES 32,355 3,348,414|8 A%
12-2 | 1284H eI —28H (1218 5)) 11,445 3,336,969 |0 B - SHHE
12-3 | 12H58 (FEEEE (1A 2 3,877|  3,333,092(0%iEfT - Fis
12-4 | 128100 | BEE(R 907 3,332,185 |TECEIEAH
12-5 | 121100 [2IREFEREE S 330,000 3,002,185|8 A
12-6 | 12H 100 |JRIEAHBR B A5 REA (B RRER) ~1,6850]  3,003,835|8 AH-E
12-7 [ 128108 | B 120| 3,003,715|95FPT FHEE
12-8 |12A 118 |BE7UME 860F 3,002,855|6&EHERE
12-9 | 1201128 [H— —F=HE (11 A 4) 5,184 2,997,671{3/n LR
12-10 | 128 135 |A4FHEA 14,731 2,982,940 |9 £ 50T EHRE
12-11[ 128158 |PCHR—MMY; 33,048 2,949 892|9BHEA - FHEE
12-12| 123 16 H | RJE AT E 22k 11,102 2,938,790|8 AH-H
12-131 12516 B | ZE4L 1,620 2,937,170|7&RHEAL:
~A2-14{ 128 17TH [BEREBNE 2,700| 2,934,470[2FHE®R
Tl2-15 120 17A [ 140]  2,934,330|9= %97 TR
12-16 | 12518 H |HEE(L 26,000  2,908,330|3 LR
12-17| 12418 B |USBATEY 1,782 2,906,548 |9FEH T - BHEE
12-18 | 12J118 H | 258| 2,906,290 7E B E AL
12-19 [ 12 A 191 |=TkE A E G5 224,035 2,682,255(8 A1
12-20 | 12 H 190 |&7RE R B S5 R A (B iRER) ~1,120]  2,683,375(8 AfHH
12-21| 123190 |=iRE R B EFIEASE 2,300 2,681,075(8 AH-E
12-22 | 128 22 1 |ES%4% 164| 2,680,911 |9F & EHE
12-23 | 127 24 B PR EFR- EER (D) 38,248|  2,642,663|3EHIATETE
12-24 | 127 24 1 | HECER HEIRIF 91,044| 2,551,619|3/K8IEHEE
12-25 | 12 F 24 P [#RI1R0E B#RA125 4 - EEREBI12A 4) 6,387 2,545,232|7&EHEE AR
12-26 [ 128258 |F—H — w7 - A4 R 79,260 2,465,972|9F T
12-27 [ 124250 |2 & — - MEmE (11 A 43) 4,909 2,461,063|9F BT - FHEE
1 12-28| 12258 [ F-4% 3,888| 2,457,175|9F - FH
V1229 | 12A25 1 | EEELL 1,620 2,455,555 |7 EHE AR
12-30 | 12326 B T ECRASEER (A FH) 103,074| 2,352,481 |3AATEE
12-31 [ 12831 H B WNiRA R E BEEHY 132,209 2,220,272|9% %5 - B
&3 0| 1,160,497
BE 11,250,234} 9,029,962
R A ik 2,220,272
At 0
LA 0
MU (B &) 0
RAGET 0




NO.1(26-12) PRL265F X

(B
I el 0
2HEHE 2,700
SIEREHEE 263,550
ATEFE - A TR B R 0
bR 0
6 ERHERE 860
TR A 10,792
PN 597,022
OELEET - FHE 285,573
SCHEE 1,160,497




' _ # Q7 ‘26 i
NO.1(27-1) Iﬁﬁtﬂ.‘ﬁﬁi% :Fﬁ(k%%ﬁ?ﬁr%
NOCPHERBf g b s et e
CIBEE:5E 2,220,272
1-1 | 1A5H |&RERBELSRRE(1E5) EEEams 32,355 2,187,917|8 A%
1-2 | 1A5H |[fEEHY-—=E (1A 4) 11,445 2,176,472|9%E T EHE
1-3 | 1A5H |[{EEhYREISBKIERCE (B &) 102,470| 2,074,002 |3/ AT E
1-4 | 1HSH |{EBEhEEEERCER) 70,301 2,003,701 |30 IARE
1-5 | 1H6R |\EEE(12853) 4,373 1,999,328|9FE % 5%
1-6 | 1H6R |{EEVREITIAY (L8 20,736] 1,978,592|315 LR
1-7 | 1A8H |BEsiEEh: 3,750,000 5,728,592 %21+ &
1-8 | 1488 |HE 820| 5,727,772|9F B - EHE
1-9 | 1890 |l FEE 50,000 5,677,772|2BHER
1-10 | LAI3A [V — 3 (128 47) 5,184| 5,672,588 |3 BETEE
1-11 | 1130 |BEE{% 1,170} 5,671,418|95#%T - FEH
1-12 | LH19H |=k—{% 560| 5,670,858|6EHERE -
1-13 | 1LH208 |H3E( 410 5,670,448|9HF - EHE
sinl-14 | LR2IE | RIREAMERS 222,500| 5,447,948|8 A%
j1-15 | 1E21E |SREARE AN SEA BRER) -1,112]  5,449,060(8 AfFE
1-16 | 15228 |{EEIEREH AR (AR 67,626 5,381,434 (3L RATE
1-17 | LH23E |BsMHERE(E R B EE-E5 - 63D 307,590| 5,073,844| 1AM EE
1-18 | LE23E BB RE#LA 2 ERFRLE 4 ' 6,387 5,067,457 |7 I A%
1-19 | LH26E |h—B1— Ko« 77 A L4 33,350| 5,034,107|9EHTT - FHE
1-20 | LH26B |=t"—f% 1,000] 5,033,107 6 & {FrlE
1-21 | 1H27E |A&#—xyhMNEieet (128 5) 4,909] 5,028,198|9FFAT- FHEH
1-22 | 1LASIH | NRAES BIEERE 128,844] 4,899,354|0#mmr s
&3t 3,750,000 1,070,918
BEtr 15,000,234| 10,100,880
IR A il 4,899,354
AT 3,750,000
A 0
A (FHYE) 0
NS 3,750,000
IR Ao 307,590
2HEE 50,000
3N RIETEE 266,317
ATLRE - PGS ENE 0
N 0
BEEHERR 1,560
TEEHE AR 6,387
8 NAER 253,743
OEHPT - EHR 185,321
A E 1,070,918




- 4 FR265E E
NO.1(27-2) Iﬁ,%tﬂﬁ:ﬁ:ﬁ ﬁé%ﬂﬂ%)
NOSFEERE L o o e L e e L mg
B} 5 ik 4,899,354
2-1 | 2B2H |&RERBELSERE (205 EETAELY 80,889| 4,818,465|8 AH4-H
2-2 | 2A2H |=E—{% 1,000 4,817,465|6 5 BHENE
2-3 | 2A38 |EHEEQA D) 3,200| 4,814,265(0FB0T  EHE
2-4 | 203308 |HERER 328|  4,813,937|9E AT EHE
25 | 2H4R [{EEHU—2E(2A 4) 11,445] 4,802,492 |950557 - Fis 2
2-6 | 2A9R |2 —4% 520 4,801,972|6EHERE
2-7 | 2A9R PEEVEEHEIRIA (ERH) 118,800| 4,683,172|3LMIABEE
2-8 | 27108 |[ZEER 57,200f 4,625,972 315 ML E
2-9 { 2A12A |[Y— —FEE(1H 43 5,184f 4,620,788|3EIATEE
2-10 | 2712A [FRIER 5,130 4,615,658|9% % - EHH
2-11 | 2A130 [HBEHRESZEREBIN(ER) 28,944|  4,586,714|3 /KR IKE#
2-12 | 24160 |SCEAL 5,346 4,581,368|909F 50T - SIS
2-13 | 28161 |z —1% 500 4,580,868 |6# EHER#
2-14 | 2/120F (R 530| 4,580,338 0T EE
So215 | 2H20F |[SIREABER Y 222,500  4,357,838[8 A E
| 216 | 28208 |SRERAREEHSEA ERIER) ~1,112]  4,358,950[8 A%
2-17 | 2210 |FELHIE 283 4,359,233 HEIA
2-18 | 2H220H |2 —1{% 1,000] 4,358,233 (6@ EHERL
2-19 | 2H24F [FER 400] 4,357,833 |9 AT FiHE
2-20 | 2240 |FRIFCE QHRI2A o - B2 A ) 6,387 4,351,446|7TE R AR
2-21 | 2A250 [hF—H—FJo A4 R 57,824| 4,293,622|9F B - EE
2-22 | 2H25H A& —Ro NEREHLE 77) 4,908| 4,288,714|9F % EHE
2-23 | 2H270 [HEEGRIREE 270,648 4,018,066|1 FFEHT 4
2-24 | 2H2TE [HE(K 82 4,017,984|949 BT - £
2-25 | 2H 28K |EHERER - BIEEEY 133,758 3,884,226|9=# - 5
&E 283 1,015,411
HEr 15,000517| 11,116,291
IR H itk 3,884,226
A& 0
HEITA 283
HELN (FED42) 0
WAL EL 283
IRENTE 270,648
2HEE 0
SINHRIAEEE 210,128
4 BRF LBV E 0
BINRE 0
6 & PHERCE 3,020
TEFHE AR 6,387
BAGFE 302,277
OB - BEE 922,951
XHEE 1,015,411




_ ¢ TR 264 E
NO.1(26-3) Eﬁé HZI' ﬁﬂjﬂ :% AR
NOEER o g g s R e
il H 8 3,884,226
3-1 | 3B2R |&REABESHSERE(ES)FETARS 32,3551 3,851,871 Af2
32 | 3H3H |BLRT—T7 1,382 3,850,489 |9FHF - FHE
3-3 | 3A40 [E&HU—28GBE %) 11,445| 3,839,044|9FHpT FHE
3-4 | 3468 |EEFEEH2H %) 2,285 3,835,759|9FEHFT EHE
35 | 3H9A |=b—1f% 800| 3,834,959|6HEHERE
3-6 | 3A12H | ——FHECH D) 5,184| 3,829,775|3 AR ILTER
a-7 | 3148 {mmT— 7 628 3,829,147|9FHAT-EHE
3-8 | 3H15R |Fpls7+—T L HER 134,200| 3,694,947 |3 /KR IAHEE
3-9 | 3A16H |EAHIERBOE M PR A H) 224,800 3,470,147 RERTRE
3-10 | 3R18H [DVDAY 1,080 3,469,067|7ERIEEANE
311 | 3F18H |SIREMNEE PR EA (127 ~384) 104,920 3,364,147|8 A {2
3-12 { 3A 198 |BEHES 74— 588 Efeet 4,320| 3,359,827 |3 LR
3-13 | 3R 201 |=IREABER S 222,500| 3,137,327|8 A B
3-14 | 35200 |={RiENBRE ALY F A (ENIRE) ~1,112|  3,138,439(8 A+
315 | 3H208 |EHEEIRIHE 97,848| 3,040,591 |0FEHHT - BHEH
3-16 | 3A23H [SCEM 1,313] 3,039,278|9F 5 -EHH
3-17 | 3H258 |TRENRS NI ERL - 35 F (28 205,670F 2,833,608 |[3IAERILRE
3-18 | 3A26H |hF—H—Fuwi7- A4 R 144,838| 2,688,770|9FE & - EHEE
3-19 | 3H26H |B#E) o W26 H ~ 2743 B 45) 8,640] 2,680,130|TEEEAE
320 | 3H268 |2 — FEA (264E4 B ~2T4E3 A 45) 3,740| 2,676,390|9 - FEE
3-21 | 3A27H |FFEMREE A RIS A & EREHIA D) 6,387 2,670,003|7&k1EEAE
3-22 | 3H27H |Av&— TR (28 4 4,908| 2,665,095|0F%FT - EHE
3-23 | 3A27R |HECRSHIRITY 163,188 2,501,907|3 /5L #
3-24 | 327 | EAY 3,024| 2,498,883|9EKFT - EHE
3-25 | 3H28H V7ML 63,726 2,435,157|9F&EFT-FHEE
3-26 | 3308 |HECEREE - B2 (EE) 389,600 2,045,557|3/AEILEEE
3-27 | 3A30R |TFEEAREBEEN(BE) 271,071 1,774,486 |3 R8RIAFEE
3-28 | 3A318 |BCRE AN H AL URED 554,805| 1,219,68113/A8IEEHE
3-29 | 38310 [V7 ML 62,722| 1,156,959|9% 55T - HHE
3-30 | 3H31H |LREmAMESEmE 28 4) T ans 32,355 1,124,604 (8 A%
3-31 | 3A31F |EWRAEZBE WEEED 133,935  990,669|9%= KT - EHE
3-32 | 3A3IE |EEEAH(3H ) 3,420  987,240|9FET- EEE
3-33 | 3A31E [——FEE GALD) 5,184 982,065] 3/ ILNEE
3-34 | 3A31H [AZ—poMMEREEH(3A ) 4,908 977, 157|9EHAT HHHE
3-35 | 3H31H |SiRmmABRE SRR QA5 FTEEaAN 32,355 944,802 |8 AR
&3 0| 2,939,424
RET 15,000,517 14,055,715
TR A ik 944,802
AEfT 4 0
MELUA 0
ML (FRO &) 0
WMAEEL 0




NO.1(26-3)

FRi264ERE
(BH=)

|FRE G 224,800
2HHEE: 0
SInERISEEE 1,733,222
455 - B TREN 0
SRR 0
6 EBHERE 800
TERHE AR 16,107
SATE 423,373
IEHIT-HHEE 541,122
XHEFE 2,939,424




